
2023 RATES

FEBRUARY

JANUARY

SEPTEMBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

$1,250

$3,000

$1,250

$1,400

$1,250

$1,250

$2,880

$1,250

$2,880

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

OCTOBER

MONDAY  �ru
THURSDAY

FRIDAY or 
SUNDAY SATURDAY

$1,750

$4,500

$1,750

$2,240

$1,750

$1,750

$4,160

$2,000

$4,160

$4,500

$4,500

$4,500

$2,250

$5,750

$2,250

$2,800

$2,250

$2,250

$4,800

$2,500

$4,800

$5,750

$5,750

$5,750


