2023 RATES	MONDAY Thru THURSDAY	FRIDAY or SUNDAY	SATURDAY
JANUARY	\$1,250	\$1,750	\$2,250
FEBRUARY	\$1,250	\$1,750	\$2,250
MARCH	\$1,250	\$1,750	\$2,250
APRIL	\$1,250	\$2,000	\$2,500
MAY	\$2,880	\$4,160	\$4,800
JUNE	\$3,000	\$4,500	\$5,750
JULY	\$3,000	\$4,500	\$5,750
AUGUST	\$3,000	\$4,500	\$5,750
SEPTEMBER	\$3,000	\$4,500	\$5,750
OCTOBER	\$2,880	\$4,160	\$4,800
NOVEMBER	\$1,250	\$1,750	\$2,250
DECEMBER	\$1,400	\$2,240	\$2,800